Lessee: Downrite Engineering Corp Unit: 2016 Volvo L60H UNIT # 621385
Contract: 502-7551850-009 Location: Flagler Construction

Equipment, Davie FL

VIN 621385
Leaselnspector ID # 621385
Year 2016
Model Volvo L60H
Location City Davie
Location State FL
General Specifications

New Hours 3060

Old Hours 3054



Lessee: Downrite Engineering Corp Unit: 2016 Volvo L60H UNIT # 621385
Contract: 502-7551850-009 Location: Flagler Construction

Equipment, Davie FL

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: Downrite Engineering Corp
Contract: 502-7551850-009

ITEM

1. Ignition Switch Damaged- Not
Repaired

2. Toolbox Cover Step Hinge Pins
Damaged- Not Repaired

3. Left Rear Fender Mount Bracket Bent-
Not Repaired

4. Cab Door Assist Cylinder Assembly
Missing- Replaced

5. DPF Light On- Repaired

6. ! Light On- Not Repaired

7. Low Level Coolant on Screen- Not
Repaired

8. Battery Box Cover Missing Mount
Bolt, Others Loose- Repaired

9. Right Steering Cylinder Collection-
Not Repaired

10. Front Differential Collection at Input
Seal - Not Repaired

11. Right Lift Cylinder Broken Head
Mount Bolt- Repaired

12. Cutting Edge Worn Right to Bucket-
Repaired

13. Left Rear Tire Gouged- Not Repaired
Total

Unit: 2016 Volvo L60H

QTY PRICE
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

UNIT # 621385
Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Davie FL



Lessee: Downrite Engineering Corp Unit: 2016 Volvo L60H
Contract: 502-7551850-009

Volvo Construction Equipment

pnstruction Equipment AB
B5 ESKILSTUNA, SWEDEN

UNIT # 621385
Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Davie FL
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